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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

57/ITA
Section Section
11.5 int 13.618 13.618 +0.313 1.5 int 3:09.957 9.508 +13.404
11.0 lap 1 21.928 8.310 +0.458 1.0 lap 11 3:19.161 9.203 +14.152
10.5 int 30.208 8.279 +0.827 0.5 int 3:28.409 9.248 +14.747
10.0 lap 2 38.403 8.195 +1.123 0.0 FINISH 3:37.400 8.765 +14.986
9.5 int 46.726 8.323 +1.451
9.0 lap 3 55.343 8.617 +3.262
8.5 int 1:04.096 8.752 +2.595
8.0 lap 4 1:13.082 8.986 +3.332
7.5 int 1:21.940 8.858 +4.100
7.0 lap 5 1:30.881 8.941 +4.890
6.5 int 1:39.504 8.622 +5.373
6.0 lap 6 1:48.322 8.818 +5.987
55 int 1:57.366 9.044 +6.750
5.0 lap 7 2:06.652 9.285 +7.898
45 int 2:15.801 9.148 +8.803
4.0 lap 8 2:24.958 9.157 +9.893
35 int 2:33.723 8.764 +10.491
3.0 lap 9 2:42.351 8.627 +10.810
2.5 int 2:51.308 8.957 +11.541
2.0 lap 10 3:00.448 9.140 +12.287
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

56/IRL
Section Section
11.5 int 13.718 13.718 +0.413 1.5 int 3:05.514 9.164 +8.961
11.0 lap 1 22.240 8.522 +0.770 1.0 lap 11 3:14.802 9.287 +9.793
10.5 int 30.481 8.241 +1.100 0.5 int 3:23.602 8.799 +9.940
10.0 lap 2 38.409 7.927 +1.129 0.0 FINISH 3:32.821 8.731 +10.407
9.5 int 46.611 8.202 +1.336
9.0 lap 3 54.929 8.318 +2.848
8.5 int 1:03.434 8.504 +1.933
8.0 lap 4 1:11.789 8.354 +2.039
7.5 int 1:20.325 8.536 +2.485
7.0 lap 5 1:28.777 8.452 +2.786
6.5 int 1:37.514 8.737 +3.383
6.0 lap 6 1:46.193 8.679 +3.858
55 int 1:54.713 8.519 +4.097
5.0 lap 7 2:03.430 8.716 +4.676
45 int 2:12.101 8.671 +5.103
4.0 lap 8 2:20.992 8.891 +5.927
35 int 2:29.837 8.844 +6.605
3.0 lap 9 2:38.531 8.694 +6.990
2.5 int 2:47.431 8.899 +7.664
2.0 lap 10 2:56.350 8.918 +8.189
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

53/ESP
Section Section
11.5 int 13.928 13.928 +0.623 1.5 int 3:08.731 9.391 +12.178
11.0 lap 1 22.173 8.245 +0.703 1.0 lap 11 3:18.170 9.438 +13.161
10.5 int 30.306 8.132 +0.925 0.5 int 3:27.235 9.064 +13.573
10.0 lap 2 38.560 8.254 +1.280 0.0 FINISH 3:36.474 9.059 +14.060
9.5 int 47.005 8.445 +1.730
9.0 lap 3 55.150 8.145 +3.069
8.5 int 1:03.469 8.318 +1.968
8.0 lap 4 1:11.749 8.279 +1.999
7.5 int 1:20.370 8.621 +2.530
7.0 lap 5 1:29.069 8.699 +3.078
6.5 int 1:37.917 8.847 +3.786
6.0 lap 6 1:46.439 8.522 +4.104
55 int 1:55.151 8.712 +4.535
5.0 lap 7 2:03.894 8.743 +5.140
45 int 2:12.779 8.885 +5.781
4.0 lap 8 2:21.947 9.168 +6.882
35 int 2:31.298 9.350 +8.066
3.0 lap 9 2:40.714 9.415 +9.173
2.5 int 2:50.157 9.443 +10.390
2.0 lap 10 2:59.339 9.181 +11.178
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

59/NED
Section Section
11.5 int 13.797 13.797 +0.492 1.5 int 3:03.055 8.775 +6.502
11.0 lap 1 22.380 8.583 +0.910 1.0 lap 11 3:11.691 8.635 +6.682
10.5 int 30.681 8.300 +1.300 0.5 int 3:20.655 8.964 +6.993
10.0 lap 2 38.461 7.779 +1.181 0.0 FINISH 3:30.495 9.444 +8.081
9.5 int 46.283 7.822 +1.008
9.0 lap 3 54.098 7.815 +2.017
8.5 int 1:02.261 8.162 +0.760
8.0 lap 4 1:10.546 8.285 +0.796
7.5 int 1:19.054 8.507 +1.214
7.0 lap 5 1:27.161 8.106 +1.170
6.5 int 1:35.443 8.282 +1.312
6.0 lap 6 1:43.813 8.369 +1.478
55 int 1:52.663 8.850 +2.047
5.0 lap 7 2:01.092 8.429 +2.338
45 int 2:10.094 9.002 +3.096
4.0 lap 8 2:18.544 8.449 +3.479
35 int 2:27.623 9.079 +4.391
3.0 lap 9 2:36.860 9.236 +5.319
2.5 int 2:45.707 8.847 +5.940
2.0 lap 10 2:54.280 8.573 +6.119
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

62/UKR
Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 13.406 13.406 +0.101 1.5 int 3:02.663 8.702 +6.110
11.0 lap 1 22.019 8.613 +0.549 1.0 lap 11 3:11.481 8.817 +6.472
10.5 int 30.118 8.099 +0.737 0.5 int 3:19.990 8.509 +6.328
10.0 lap 2 38.389 8.271 +1.109 0.0 FINISH 3:28.763 8.576 +6.349
9.5 int 46.409 8.019 +1.134
9.0 lap 3 54.504 8.095 +2.423
8.5 int 1:02.713 8.209 +1.212
8.0 lap 4 1:11.194 8.480 +1.444
7.5 int 1:19.521 8.327 +1.681
7.0 lap 5 1:27.941 8.419 +1.950
6.5 int 1:36.102 8.160 +1.971
6.0 lap 6 1:44.521 8.419 +2.186
5.5 int 1:53.139 8.617 +2.523
5.0 lap 7 2:01.553 8.414 +2.799
45 int 2:10.149 8.595 +3.151
4.0 lap 8 2:18.543 8.394 +3.478
3.5 int 2:27.003 8.459 +3.771
3.0 lap 9 2:36.186 9.183 +4.645
2.5 int 2:45.235 9.048 +5.468
2.0 lap 10 2:53.960 8.725 +5.799
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

61/RUS
Section Section
11.5 int 14.430 14.430 +1.125 1.5 int 3:08.873 9.296 +12.320
11.0 lap 1 23.435 9.005 +1.965 1.0 lap 11 3:18.070 9.196 +13.061
10.5 int 31.906 8.470 +2.525 0.5 int 3:27.182 9.112 +13.520
10.0 lap 2 40.326 8.420 +3.046 0.0 FINISH 3:36.607 8.892 +14.193
9.5 int 48.603 8.276 +3.328
9.0 lap 3 57.093 8.490 +5.012
8.5 int 1:05.610 8.516 +4.109
8.0 lap 4 1:14.354 8.744 +4.604
7.5 int 1:23.003 8.648 +5.163
7.0 lap 5 1:31.746 8.743 +5.755
6.5 int 1:40.351 8.604 +6.220
6.0 lap 6 1:49.213 8.862 +6.878
55 int 1:57.991 8.778 +7.375
5.0 lap 7 2:07.036 9.044 +8.282
45 int 2:15.831 8.795 +8.833
4.0 lap 8 2:24.545 8.713 +9.480
35 int 2:33.286 8.741 +10.054
3.0 lap 9 2:41.893 8.607 +10.352
2.5 int 2:50.538 8.644 +10.771
2.0 lap 10 2:59.577 9.038 +11.416
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

60/POL
Section
11.5 int 13.636 13.636 +0.331
11.0 lap 1 22.401 8.765 +0.931
10.5 int 30.966 8.564 +1.585
10.0 lap 2 39.610 8.643 +2.330
9.5 int 47.929 8.319 +2.654
9.0 lap 3 56.374 8.444 +4.293
8.5 int 1:04.689 8.314 +3.188
8.0 lap 4 1:13.203 8.514 +3.453
7.5 int 1:21.737 8.534 +3.897
7.0 lap 5 1:30.471 8.734 +4.480
6.5 int 1:39.002 8.530 +4.871
6.0 lap 6 1:46.462 7.460 +4.127
55 int 1:56.228 9.765 +5.612
0.0 FINISH 3:33.030 +10.616
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

51/BEL
Section Section
11.5 int 14.041 14.041 +0.736 1.5 int 3:05.598 8.519 +9.045
11.0 lap 1 22.566 8.524 +1.096 1.0 lap 11 3:14.173 8.575 +9.164
10.5 int 30.921 8.355 +1.540 0.5 int 3:22.988 8.815 +9.326
10.0 lap 2 39.170 8.249 +1.890 0.0 FINISH 3:31.988 8.896 +9.574
9.5 int 47.633 8.462 +2.358
9.0 lap 3 52.081 4.448 +0.000
8.5 int 1:04.603 12.521 +3.102
8.0 lap 4 1:12.990 8.387 +3.240
7.5 int 1:21.633 8.642 +3.793
7.0 lap 5 1:30.105 8.472 +4.114
6.5 int 1:38.861 8.756 +4.730
6.0 lap 6 1:47.434 8.573 +5.099
55 int 1:56.198 8.764 +5.582
5.0 lap 7 2:04.544 8.345 +5.790
45 int 2:12.902 8.358 +5.904
4.0 lap 8 2:21.533 8.631 +6.468
35 int 2:30.296 8.762 +7.064
3.0 lap 9 2:39.312 9.016 +7.771
2.5 int 2:48.157 8.844 +8.390
2.0 lap 10 2:57.078 8.921 +8.917
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

52/BLR
Section Section
11.5 int 13.356 13.356 +0.051 1.5 int 3:00.098 8.777 +3.545
11.0 lap 1 21.849 8.493 +0.379 1.0 lap 11 3:08.837 8.738 +3.828
10.5 int 29.790 7.940 +0.409 0.5 int 3:17.662 8.825 +4.000
10.0 lap 2 37.740 7.950 +0.460 0.0 FINISH 3:26.864 9.027 +4.450
9.5 int 45.800 8.059 +0.525
9.0 lap 3 53.828 8.028 +1.747
8.5 int 1:01.897 8.068 +0.396
8.0 lap 4 1:10.086 8.189 +0.336
7.5 int 1:18.211 8.124 +0.371
7.0 lap 5 1:26.339 8.128 +0.348
6.5 int 1:34.687 8.348 +0.556
6.0 lap 6 1:43.179 8.491 +0.844
55 int 1:51.539 8.360 +0.923
5.0 lap 7 1:59.906 8.367 +1.152
45 int 2:08.429 8.522 +1.431
4.0 lap 8 2:16.863 8.434 +1.798
35 int 2:25.365 8.501 +2.133
3.0 lap 9 2:34.039 8.673 +2.498
2.5 int 2:42.746 8.707 +2.979
2.0 lap 10 2:51.320 8.574 +3.159
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

55/GER
Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 13.989 13.989 +0.684 1.5 int 3:00.725 8.603 +4.172
11.0 lap 1 22.601 8.612 +1.131 1.0 lap 11 3:09.264 8.539 +4.255
10.5 int 30.801 8.199 +1.420 0.5 int 3:18.001 8.737 +4.339
10.0 lap 2 38.819 8.017 +1.539 0.0 FINISH 3:26.778 8.726 +4.364
9.5 int 46.978 8.159 +1.703
9.0 lap 3 54.890 7.912 +2.809
8.5 int 1:03.003 8.112 +1.502
8.0 lap 4 1:11.049 8.046 +1.299
7.5 int 1:19.280 8.231 +1.440
7.0 lap 5 1:27.505 8.224 +1.514
6.5 int 1:35.898 8.392 +1.767
6.0 lap 6 1:44.147 8.248 +1.812
55 int 1:52.598 8.451 +1.982
5.0 lap 7 2:01.056 8.458 +2.302
4.5 int 2:09.550 8.493 +2.552
4.0 lap 8 2:18.162 8.612 +3.097
35 int 2:26.669 8.507 +3.437
3.0 lap 9 2:35.168 8.498 +3.627
2.5 int 2:43.744 8.576 +3.977
2.0 lap 10 2:52.122 8.377 +3.961
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

58/LTU
Section Section
11.5 int 13.305 13.305 +0.000 1.5 int 3:06.442 9.081 +9.889
11.0 lap 1 21.727 8.422 +0.257 1.0 lap 11 3:15.583 9.140 +10.574
10.5 int 30.165 8.437 +0.784 0.5 int 3:24.303 8.720 +10.641
10.0 lap 2 38.588 8.422 +1.308 0.0 FINISH 3:33.726 8.807 +11.312
9.5 int 47.141 8.552 +1.866
9.0 lap 3 55.377 8.236 +3.296
8.5 int 1:03.821 8.443 +2.320
8.0 lap 4 1:12.266 8.445 +2.516
7.5 int 1:20.959 8.692 +3.119
7.0 lap 5 1:29.694 8.735 +3.703
6.5 int 1:38.567 8.872 +4.436
6.0 lap 6 1:47.094 8.527 +4.759
55 int 1:55.773 8.678 +5.157
5.0 lap 7 2:04.344 8.571 +5.590
45 int 2:13.242 8.898 +6.244
4.0 lap 8 2:22.318 9.075 +7.253
35 int 2:31.001 8.683 +7.769
3.0 lap 9 2:39.790 8.788 +8.249
2.5 int 2:48.523 8.733 +8.756
2.0 lap 10 2:57.360 8.837 +9.199
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for

54/GBR
Section [ [ Section
11.5 int 13.373 13.373 +0.068 1.5 int 2:56.553 8.391 +0.000
11.0 lap 1 21.470 8.096 +0.000 1.0 lap 11 3:05.009 8.456 +0.000
10.5 int 29.381 7.911 +0.000 0.5 int 3:13.662 8.652 +0.000
10.0 lap 2 37.280 7.898 +0.000 0.0 FINISH 3:22.414 8.648 +0.000
9.5 int 45.275 7.995 +0.000
9.0 lap 3 53.434 8.158 +1.353
8.5 int 1:01.501 8.067 +0.000
8.0 lap 4 1:09.750 8.248 +0.000
7.5 int 1:17.840 8.090 +0.000
7.0 lap 5 1:25.991 8.150 +0.000
6.5 int 1:34.131 8.140 +0.000
6.0 lap 6 1:42.335 8.203 +0.000
5.5 int 1:50.616 8.281 +0.000
5.0 lap 7 1:58.754 8.137 +0.000
45 int 2:06.998 8.244 +0.000
4.0 lap 8 2:15.065 8.066 +0.000
3.5 int 2:23.232 8.167 +0.000
3.0 lap 9 2:31.541 8.308 +0.000
2.5 int 2:39.767 8.226 +0.000
2.0 lap 10 2:48.161 8.394 +0.000

Results by Phoenix Sports Technology - Timing by DomTel
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Women Team Pursuit Qualification
Top 4 Teams go to the Final: 1vs 2and 3vs 4

Audit Trail for
54/GBR
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